
All prices are inclusive of VAT and subject to 10% service charge

AGAVE OF THE SEASON!
BUY 1 BOTTLE, AND RECEIVE 4 COMPLIMENTARY

THREE CENTS PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODAS!

TEQUILA OCHO REPOSADO
Glass - 500 / Bottle - 5500

TEQUILA OCHO BLANCO
Glass - 450 / Bottle - 5000

Derrumbes Guerrero Mezcal
Glass - 600 / Bottle - 8500

Arette artisanal blanco fuerte
Glass - 550 / Bottle - 7500

FRENCH PASSION CAIPIRINHA - 550
Rhum J.M Agricole white rhum, passion fruit purée,

lime, J.M cane sugar syrup

HENDRICKS VESPER MARTINI - 700
Hendrick’s gin, T&T French winter wheat vodka,
Mancino Bianco vermouth, Reagan’s bitters

SUMMER GARDEN BASIL SOUR - 550
Citadelle Jardin D’Été gin, fresh basil leaves, lemon, simple nectar,

egg white, Scrappy’s cardamom bitters

PEATY MANHATTAN - 750
Seaweed & Aeons & Digging & Fire single malt scotch whisky cask strength,
Poire William, Noix de la Saint-Jean fortified wine, Giffard passion fruit liqueur

L’ATELIER
DES COCKTAILS



NEGRONI
Citadelle gin, Mancino vermouth rosso, Campari

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon or Rye as your liking, demerara sugar, Scrappy’s aromatic bitters

CLASSIC DRY MARTINI
Martin Miller’s gin, Mancino vermouth secco, Scrappy’s Orange bitters

MANHATTAN
Ezra Brooks Straight Rye, Mancino vermouth rosso, Scrappy’s aromatic bitters

BOULEVARDIER
Ezra Brooks Kentucky Straight Bourbon, Mancino vermouth rosso,

Campari, Scrappy’s Orange bitters

MARTINEZ
Citadelle Make No Mistake Old Tom Gin, Mancino vermouth rosso,

Luxardo Maraschino, Scrappy’s aromatic bitters

SAZERAC
Ezra Brooks Straight Rye, Ferrand 1840 cognac, Absinthe Ordinaire de Provence,

Demerara sugar, Scrappy’s Orleans bitters

VIEUX CARRÉ
Ezra Brooks Straight Rye, Hennessy VS cognac, Mancino vermouth rosso,

Benedictine DOM Scrappy’s aromatic & Orleans bitters

EL PRESIDENTE
Plantation Isle of Fiji rum, Mancino vermouth secco,

Ferrand Dry Curacao, grenadine

CORPSE REVIVER #2
Citadelle gin, Ferrand Dry Curacao, Mancino vermouth bianco,
Sherry Amontillado, La Maison Fontaine Absinthe, lemon juice

SIDECAR
Ferrand 1840 cognac, Ferrand Dry Curacao, lemon juice

GIMLETT
Citadelle Jardin D’Été, lime juice, cane, sugar

MINT JULEP
Ezra Brooks Kentucky Straight Bourbon, mint, simple syrup, bitters

TI PUNCH
Rhum J.M Agricole blanc, lime, cane, sugar

All prices are inclusive of VAT and subject to 10% service charge

ROBUST & BOOZY - 550ROBUST & BOOZY - 550



MARGARITA
Arette blanco 100% agave tequila,

Ferrand Dry Curacao, lime, agave nectar

FRENCH MARTINI
Grey Goose vodka, Mathilde Raspberry cream, pineapple, lemon

DAIQUIRI
Plantation 3 stars rum, lime juice, cane, sugar

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, processo & soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Belverdere vodka, espresso, Luxardo espresso liqueur, cane, sugar

DOUBLE MOJITO
Plantation 3 stars rum, lime, mint, bitters, soda

MAI TAI
Plantation Isle of Fiji & Barbados 5 years rums,

Ferrand dry curacao, lime, orgeat

WHISKEY SOUR
Ezra Brooks Kentucky Straight Bourbon, lemon, cane sugar, bitters

MOSCOW MULE
T&T vodka, ginger beer, lime

PENICILLIN
Darkness 8 yo single malt whisky, Aerolite Lyndsay “peated”

single malt whisky, honey-ginger syrup, lemon

BLOODY MARY
T&T vodka, Mancino vermouth rosso, smoked viking salt,

cayenne pepper, tomato juice, lemon, spices

CAIPIRHINA
Yaguara organic cachaça, lime, sugar

PALOMA
Volcan tequila blanco, pink grapefruit soda, lime

AMARETTO SOUR
Simple and yummy! Luxardo Amaretto, lemon, bitters

SANGRIA
Red wine, Plantation 3 stars, Ferrand Dry Curacao,

Mancino vermouth rosso, raspberry puree, thyme syrup

GIN BASIL
Widges gin, fresh basil, lemon

All prices are inclusive of VAT and subject to 10% service charge

FRESH & EASY - 550FRESH & EASY - 550



All prices are inclusive of VAT and subject to 10% service charge

NEW PRODUCT ADDED

Tried & True, France
Tito’s, USA
Belvedere, Poland
Belvedere, Poland (1.75L)

400
450
450

4,500
6,000
6,000
14,000

Citadelle, France
Citadelle, Jardin d’Été, France
Citadelle Rouge, France
Citadelle Vive le Cornichon!
Citadelle, No mistake Old Tom, France (500ml)
Le Gin Drouin, France
Le Gin Drouin Carmina “Red Berries”, France
Le Gin Drouin Calvados Cask Finish, France
Le Gin Drouin Pira “Pear”, France
The Gardener, French Riviera gin
Widges, England
London No. 3, England
Martin Miller’s Original, England
Martin Miller’s Wesbourne Strength, England
Ableforth’s Bathtub, England
Ableforth’s Bathtub - Grapefruit & rosemary, England
Ableforth’s Bathtub sloe gin, England (500ml)
Cotswolds, England
Tanqueray 10, England
Sipsmith London dry, England
Star of Bombay, England
Silent Pool, England
Brecon, England
Drumshanbo Gunpowder, Ireland
Hendricks, Scotland
Botanist, Scotland
St. George Terroir Gin, USA
Luxardo London Dry gin, Italy
Malfy con limone, Italy
Bottega Bacur Dry gin, Italy
Gin de Las Californias Nativo, Mexico
Hapusa Himalayan Dry gin, India
Four Pillars Olive leaf, Australia
Never Never Triple Juniper, Australia
Never Never Oyster Shell, Australia (500ml)
Never Never Juniper Freak Navy Strength, Australia (500ml)
Never Never Ginache, Australia (500ml)
Archie Rose Signature dry Gin, Australia
Kinobi, Japan
Roku, Japan
Agimat, Philippines
Monkey 47, Germany (500ml)
Windspiel, Germany (500ml)
Scapegrace, New Zealand
Cruxland truffle gin, South Africa

VODKAVODKA
All of our gin’s are served with premium Tonic or Soda water

GIN
450
500
500
500
500
500
500
550
500
550
400
550
450
550
500
550
550
500
550
550
550
600
450
550
600
600
750
400
450
500
550
500
550
500
550
550
500
600
750
500
500
750
700
550
550

5,000
5,500
5,500
5,500
4,500
5,500
5,500
6,500
5,500
6,500
4,500
6,500
5,000
6,500
5,500
6,500
5,500
5,500
6,500
6,500
6,500
7,000
5,000
6,500
7,000
7,000
10,000
4,500
5,000
5,500
6,500
5,500
6,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,000
7,000
10,000
5,500
5,500
7,500
7,000
6,500
6,500

(Try it in a dirty martini!)

GIN



All prices are inclusive of VAT and subject to 10% service charge

SCOTLAND
Blended
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
TBWC World Blended Whisky
Burnt Ends Blended Whiskey (500ml)
Monkey Shoulder
Johnnie Walker 15 yo sherry cask
Chivas 18 yo
Dewars 18 yo
TBWC Blended grain whisky 30 yo

Speyside
Darkness 8 yo, oloroso cask
Douglas Laing, Scallywag 10 yo sherry cask
Glenfiddich 12 yo
Glenfiddich 15 yo
Tamdhu 12 yo
Craigellachie 13 yo
Balvinie 14 yo Caribbean cask
Balvinie 12 yo Doublewood
Dalwhinnie 15 yo
Tomintoul 16 yo
Glenrothes 18 yo
The Macallan 12 yo double cask
The Macallan 15 yo double cask
The Macallan 18 yo double cask
The Macallan 25 yo sherry cask

Highland
TBWC Peated Highland single malt 18 yo
Douglas Laing, Timorous Beastie 10 yo
Aberfeldy 12 yo
Tullibardine Sauternes Finish
Dalmore 12 yo
Fettercairn 12 yo
Glenmorangie The Original 12 yo
Glenmorangie Lasanta (sherry cask)
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban (port cask)
Glenmorangie Nectar D’Or (sauternes cask)
Glenmorangie 18 yo
Glenmorangie Signet
Oban 14 yo

Lowland
Douglas Laing, The Epicurean
Auchentoshan 18 yo

Islands
Douglas Laing, Rock Island 10 yo
Douglas Laing, Rock Island Sherry Edition
Talisker 10 yo
Jura 12 yo sherry cask
Highland Park 12 yo

450
1,500
400
400
400
500
550
550
750

450
450
500
600
500
450

1,200
700
650
550

1,500
950

1,600
3,000

750
450
400
400
750
550
500
550
600
650

1,200
2,000
900

450
700

450
450
600
400
450

6,000
19,800
5,000
4,500
5,000
6,500
7,500
7,500
11,000

6,000
6,000
6,500
8,500
6,500
6,000
16,000
9,500
9,000
7,500
19,800
14,000
24,000
50,000
225,000

11,000
6,000
5,000
5,000
11,000
7,500
6,500
7,500
8,500
9,000
16,000
32,000
13,000

6,000
9,500

6,000
6,000
8,500
5,000
6,000

WHISKY

NEW PRODUCT ADDED

WHISKY



Islay
Douglas Laing, Big Peat
Aerolite Lyndsay 10 yo
Seaweed & Aeons & Digging & Fire & Cask Strength 10 yo
Ardbeg Wee Beastie
Ardbeg 10
Ardbeg An Oa
Ardbeg Uigeadail
Ardbeg Corryvreckan
Caol Isla 12 yo
Bowmore 15 yo
Port Charlotte 10 yo
Lagavullin 16 yo
Octomore Edition 07.1

Campbeltown
Douglas Laing – Gauldron
Glen Scotia 12 yo double cask

ENGLAND
Cotswolds Founders Choice single malt whisky

WELSH
Penderyn Madeira Finish Gold single malt whisky

IRELAND
Lambay blended whiskey
Tullamore Dew Original blended whiskey
Teeling single malt whiskey
Teeling Brabazon Series No. 1 single malt whiskey
Jameson 18 yo
Teeling Revival Series Vol. III 14 yo single malt whiskey

USA
Ezra Brooks Bourbon 99 proof, Bardstown - KY
Ezra Brooks Straight Rye 99 proof, Bardstown - KY
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Frankfort - KY
Yellowstone Select Bourbon 93 proof, Lebanon - KY
Yellowstone American Single Malt 108 proof, Lebanon - KY
Minor Case Straight Rye sherry cask, Lebanon - KY
David Nicholson Reserve Kentucky Straight bourbon 100 proof
Daviess County Kentucky Straight bourbon Cabernet cask 96 proof
Koval Bourbon, Chicago - Illinois
Sazerac Straight Rye, Frankfort - KY
Basil Hayden's Bourbon, Frankfort - KY
Balcones Lineage Texas single malt whisky, Waco - Texas

All prices are inclusive of VAT and subject to 10% service charge

5,000
6,000
8,500
6,500
7,500
11,000
13,000
15,000
9,000
8,500
9,500
14,000
24,000

6,000
6,000

7,500

5,000

5,000
5,000
6,000
7,500
15,000
16,000

5,000
5,000
6,000
6,500
7,500
6,500
6,000
6,500
6,500
6,000
7,500
7,500

400
450
600
500
550
750
750
950
650
600
700
900
1,600

450
450

550

400

400
400
450
550
1,100
1,200

400
400
450
500
550
500
450
500
500
450
550
550

WHISKY

NEW PRODUCT ADDED

WHISKY



Eagle Rare Bourbon, Frankfort - KY

Eagle Rare Bourbon, Frankfort - KY (1.75L)

Old Ezra 7 yo Kentucky straight Bourbon 114 proof, Bardstown - KY

Old Ezra 7 yo Straight Rye 117 proof, Bardstown - KY

Michter’s Sour Mash Whiskey, Louisville - KY

Michter’s American Whiskey, Louisville - KY

Michter's Kentucky Straight bourbon 10 yo, Louisville - KY

Michter's Straight Rye 10 yo, Louisville - KY

High West Rendezvous Rye 2021 Release, Park City - Utah

High West American Prairie Bourbon limited release

  barrel select, Park City - Utah

CANADA

TBWC Canadian corn whisky 8 yo

JAPAN

Nikka from the barrel (500ml)

Nikka Tailored

Ichiros Malt & Grain

Hibiki Harmony

Yamazaki NAS

Yamazaki 12 yo

TAIWAN

Kavalan Distiller’s Select single malt

Kavalan ex-sherry oak cask single malt

FRANCE

Michel Couvreur, The Unique Whisky

Michel Couvreur, Cap A Pie

Michel Couvreur, Overaged Whisky

Michel Couvreur, 10 yo Single Malt whisky,

 Vin jaune maturation, Burgundy (500ml)

TBWC Armorik, batch 2, 5 yo, Brittany (500ml)

AUSTRALIA

Hellyers Road Pinot Noir Finish, Tasmania

INDIA

Paul John Classic Select cask  - Indian single malt

Amrut Cask Strength 61.8% - Indian single malt

650

700

700

650

650

2,000

2,000

900

900

400

600

850

650

1,300

1,300

2000

550

600

550

650

750

1,300

700

750

550

650

9,000

18,000

9,500

9,500

9,000

9,000

32,000

32,000

13,000

13,000

5,000

6,500

13,000

9,000

18,000

18,000

32,000

7,500

8,500

7,500

9,000

10,000

14,000

8,000

10,000

7,500

9,000

All prices are inclusive of VAT and subject to 10% service charge

WHISKY

NEW PRODUCT ADDED

WHISKY



All prices are inclusive of VAT and subject to 10% service charge

400
450
500
1,200
400
600
850

1,600

400
400
450
550
650

5,000
6,000
6,500
16,000
5,000
8,500
12,500
24,000

300,000

5,000
5,000
6,000
7,500
9,000

400
550
650
900
1,100
1,100
1,500

5,000
7,500
7,000
10,000
12,000
12,000
15,000

Plantation 3 stars, Barbados | Trinidad | Jamaica
Plantation Original Dark, Barbados | Jamaica
Plantation Stiggin’s Fancy Pineapple rum
Plantation O.F.T.D. 69% Jamaica Barbados, Guayana
Plantation Barbados 5 yo
Plantation XO, Barbados
Plantation XO, Barbados (1.75L)
Plantation Isle of Fiji
Rumbullion! Spiced Rum, Carribean blend

400
400
450
450
450
500

450
450

5,000
5,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,500
14,000
6,000
6,000

Ferrand 1840
Ferrand Ambré
Ferrand Double Cask Réserve
Ferrand Sélection des Anges
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Tesseron lot 90 Ovation
Hennessy XO
Louis XIII

Château Laubade VSOP
L’Encantada Gnac XO
L’Encantada 20 yo Cask 194 (500ml)
L’Encantada Domaine Le Pin 2006 (500ml)
L’Encantada Domaine Cutxan 1999 (500ml)
L’Encantada Domaine del Cassou 1987 (500ml)
L’Encantada Domaine Le Sable 1976 (500ml)

Christian Drouin Sélection
La Blanche Drouin, Eau-de-Vie de cidre
Christian Drouin VSOP
Christian Drouin XO
Christian Drouin 10 years “Rhum J.M Angels”

cognac

armagnac

calvados

RHUM\RUM\RON

400 5,000Barsol Quebranta, Peru

pisco

NEW PRODUCT ADDED

cognac

armagnac

pisco

calvados

RHUM\RUM\RON



Arette Gran Clase Extra Anejo 5 yo
Patron El Cielo
Patron El Alto
Don Julio 1942
Volcan XA extra anejo
Clase Azul reposado
Clase Azul reposado 25th anniversary (1L)
Clase Azul anejo
Clase Azul ultra

Derrumbes Durango Mezcal
Derrumbes Oaxaca Mezcal
Derrumbes Guerrero Mezcal
La Venenosa Sierra Occidental de Jalisco, Raicilla
La Venenosa Costa de Jalisco, Raicilla

All prices are inclusive of VAT and subject to 10% service charge

450
500
550

500
550
450
500
600
550
550
600
550
600
600
600

450
500
600
500
600

6,000
6,500
7,500
17,000
6,500
7,500
5,000
5,500
8,500
7,500
7,500
8,500
7,500
8,500
8,500
8,500

17,000
22,000
26,000
32,000
32,000
30,000
120,000
90,000

200,000

6,000
6,500
8,500
6,500
8,500

450
600
550
550
500
400
450
450
550
700
350

6,000
8,500
7,500
7,500
6,500
5,000
6,000
6,000
7,500
9,500
4,500

Canerock Spiced rum, Jamaica
Luisita Single Barrel #2116 6 yo ex-bourbon cask, Philippines
Clairin Sajous, Haiti
Clairin Vaval, Haiti
Neisson Le Rhum agricole bio, Martinique
Rhum J.M Agricole blanc, Martinique
Rhum J.M, Atelier Fumée Volcanique, Martinique
Rhum J.M, Old Rhum Agricole VSOP, Martinique
Rhum J.M, Extra Old Rhum Agricole XO, Martinique
Rhum J.M, Hors D’Age Vintage 2012 Cask Strength, Martinique
Yaguara orgânico Cachaça, Brazil

Arette classic blanco
Volcan blanco
Patron silver
Patron silver (1.75L)
Arette artisanal blanco
Arette artisanal blanco fuerte 50.5% abv
Tequila Ocho blanco (500ml)
Tequila Ocho reposado (500ml)
Tequila Ocho anejo
Arette artisanal reposado
Codigo 1530 rosa
Volcan anejo cristalino
Casa Noble reposado
Arette artisanal anejo 2 yo
Don Julio reposado
Casamigos reposado

RHUM\RUM\RON

tequila

luxury tequila

mezcal

NEW PRODUCT ADDED

1,200
1,300
1,500

RHUM\RUM\RON

tequila

luxury tequila

mezcal



All prices are inclusive of VAT and subject to 10% service charge

300
300
300
250
450
300
350
300
350
350
350
350
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
350
350
350
250
300
250
350
350
350
550
400
250
250
400
450
300
300
300
350
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
300
350
300

4,000
4,000
4,000
3,500
6,000
4,000
4,500
4,000
4,500
4,500
2,000
2,000
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
4,500
4,500
4,500
3,500
4,000
3,500
4,500
4,500
4,500
7,500
5,000
3,500
3,500
4,500
3,500
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,000
4,000
4,500
4,000

Mancino vermouth rosso amaranto
Mancino vermouth bianco ambrato
Mancino vermouth secco
Punt e Mes vermouth
Antica Formula vermouth
Ratafia Rossi “La Rossa”
Noix de la Saint-Jean, Walnut fortified wine
Pineau des Charentes, Pierre Ferrand
ABC Apéritif à base de Calvados Drouin
Rinquinquin Peach Aperitif, Peach Fortified wine
Lustau Los Arcos Amontillado sherry (375ml)
Lustau Puerto Fino sherry (375ml)
Suze
Campari
Aperol
Luxardo Bitter Bianco
Rinomato L’Aperitivo Deciso
Rinomato Scuro
Rinomato Americano
Jägermeister
Fernet Hunter
Fernet Hunter Granit
Amaro Lucano
Amaro Montenegro
Fernet Branca
Ricard pastis
Henri Bardouin, Pastis Grand Cru de Provence
Absinthe Ordinaire de Provence
La Maison Fontaine Blanche
La Maison Fontaine Chocolate Absinthe liqueur
Giffard Menthe Pastille
Bigallet Le Grand Tetras Génépi
Farigoule de Forcalquier, Thyme liqueur
Bigallet liqueur de Verveine (350ml)
Ferrand dry curacao
Ferrand dry curacao YUZU
Ancho Reyes chile liqueur
Bénédictine DOM
Bailey’s
Luxardo Espresso Liqueur
Luxardo Amaretto di Saschira
Luxardo Angioletto Hazelnut liqueur
Luxardo Maraschino originale liqueur
Luxardo Limoncello
Luxardo Sambuca dei Cesari
Luxardo Cherry liqueur “Sangue Morlacco”
Mathilde Liqueur de Cassis
Mathilde Liqueur de Framboise
Mathilde Liqueur de Peche
Mathilde Liqueur de Poire
Giffard Liqueur de fleur de sureau sauvage
Massenez Mirabelle eau-de-vie
Massenez Poire Prisonniere eau-de-vie
Massenez Vieux Kirsch eau-de-vie

LIQUEURS, VERMOUTH, EAU-DE-VIE AND OTHERs

NEW PRODUCT ADDED

LIQUEURS, VERMOUTH, EAU-DE-VIE AND OTHERs



3PM - 7PM DAILY

HAPPY HOURS | ALL BEERS |  ALL WINES BY THE GLASS

HOUSE POUR SPIRITS P400
(With Standard Mixers)

Aperol Spritz | Margarita | Whiskey Sour
Mojito | Amaretto Sour | Gin Basil Smash

Sangria | Negroni | Chandon Garden Spritz

*BUY 1 GET 1 SHOULD BE AVAILED BY THE SAME PERSON AND CANNOT BE TRANSFERRED TO ANOTHER PERSON*

DRWINE.BGC DR.WINEBGC

HENDRICK’S
TONIC

COCKTAILS P550

Whiskey | Rum | Gin | Vodka

Hoegaarden white beer, Belgium, Draft (330ml)

Stella Artois, Belgium, Draft (330ml)

La Bière des Amis Blonde, Belgium

La Bière des Amis IPA, Belgium

Corona, Mexico

Crazy Carabao IPA, Philippines

Engkanto Honey Ale, Philippines

San Pellegrino (500ml)

Acqua Panna (500ml)

Ferrarelle still (750ml)

Ferrarelle sparkling (750ml)

Red Bull Energy Drink

Red Bull Sugarfree

Red Bull vodka

Jägermeister BOMB

275

275

330

330

275

330

275

200

200

280

280

250

250

450

450

beers

water

ENERGY DRINKS

HAPPY HOUR: BUY 1 GET 1

NEW PRODUCT ADDED

All prices are inclusive of VAT and subject to 10% service charge

SAKE
Senjo Brewery, Muroka Genshu, Junmai (60% rice polish rate) (300ml) 1,800

SAKE

beers

water

ENERGY DRINKS


